WEDNESDAY NIGHT STATS AS OF
2/26/2026

BOCCELOTTA DEBOCCERY
WINS LOSSES P/S P/A WINS LOSSES P/S P/A

1 1 20 15 18-Feb 2 0 24 13

1 1 14 19 25-Feb 1 1 14 21

4-Mar

11-Mar

18-Mar

25-Mar

1-Apr

8-Apr

15-Apr

22-Apr

4-May

18-May

26-May

26-May

10-Jun

2 2 34 34 3 1 38 34

ADRIATIC ARGONAUTS
WINS LOSSES P/S P/A WINS LOSSES P/S P/A

0 2 15 24 18-Feb 0 2 9 24

0 2 14 24 25-Feb 2 0 24 14

4-Mar

11-Mar

18-Mar

25-Mar

1-Apr

8-Apr

15-Apr

22-Apr

4-May

18-May

26-May

26-May

10-Jun

0 4 29 48 2 2 33 38

DEVCON ONE ONO B'S
WINS LOSSES P/S P/A WINS LOSSES P/S P/A

2 0 24 15 18-Feb 0 2 13 24

1 1 21 14 25-Feb 1 1 16 22

4-Mar

11-Mar

18-Mar

25-Mar

1-Apr

8-Apr

15-Apr

22-Apr

4-May

18-May

26-May

26-May

10-Jun




BEAR BALLERS DEVCON ROLLERS
WINS LOSSES P/S P/A WINS LOSSES P/S P/A

1 1 23 19 18-Feb 0 2 0 24

1 1 13 16 25-Feb 2 0 24 0

4-Mar

11-Mar

18-Mar

25-Mar

1-Apr

8-Apr

15-Apr

22-Apr

4-May

18-May

26-May

26-May

10-Jun

2 2 36 35 2 2 24 24

GOLDEN STATE SPRIG WISE QUACKERS
WINS LOSSES P/S P/A WINS LOSSES P/S P/A

0 2 9 24 18-Feb 1 1 15 20

0 2 14 24 25-Feb 1 1 16 13

4-Mar

11-Mar

18-Mar

25-Mar

1-Apr

8-Apr

15-Apr

22-Apr

4-May

18-May

26-May

26-May

10-Jun

0 4 23 48 2 2 31 33

LET'S JUST SPLIT SCOTTS VALLEY MONTONI
WINS LOSSES P/S P/A WINS LOSSES P/S P/A

2 0 24 9 18-Feb 2 0 24 13

0 2 12 24 25-Feb 2 0 24 12

4-Mar

11-Mar

18-Mar

25-Mar

1-Apr

8-Apr

15-Apr

22-Apr

4-May

18-May

26-May

26-May

10-Jun




DOGS OF WAR

WINS LOSSES

P/S

P/A

1 1

19

23

0 2

0

24

1 3

19

47

18-Feb
25-Feb
4-Mar
11-Mar
18-Mar
25-Mar
1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr
4-May
18-May
26-May
26-May
10-Jun

FUHGEDABOUDITS

WINS LOSSES P/S

P/A

2 0

24

9

1 1

22

16

3 1

46

25

SHADY OAK CELLARS

WINS LOSSES

P/S

P/A

0 2

13

24

2 0

24

14

37

38

18-Feb
25-Feb
4-Mar
11-Mar
18-Mar
25-Mar
1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr
4-May
18-May
26-May
26-May
10-Jun

CAMPO DI BOCCE OF LOS

WINS LOSSES

P/S

GATOS
P/A

2 0

24

1 1

19

14

43

14

TOTAL WINS

TOTAL LOSSES

POINTS SCORED

POINTS AGAINST

32

32

551

551




WEDNESDAY

Campo di l'log:e
oflas Gatos (B
STANDINGS
TEAM NAME WINS LOSSES POINTS SCORED Points Against WINNING %

SCOTTS VALLEY MONTONI 4 0 48 25 100.00%
FUHGEDABOUDITS 3 1 46 25 75.00%
DEVCON ONE 3 1 45 29 75.00%
CAMPO DI BOCCE OF LOS GATOS 3 1 43 14 75.00%
DEBOCCERY 3 1 38 34 75.00%
SHADY OAK CELLARS 2 2 37 38 50.00%
LET'S JUST SPLIT 2 2 36 33 50.00%
BEAR BALLERS 2 2 36 35 50.00%
BOCCELOTTA 2 2 34 34 50.00%
ARGONAUTS 2 2 33 38 50.00%
SPRIG WISE QUACKERS 2 2 31 33 50.00%
DEVCON ROLLERS 2 2 24 24 50.00%
ONO B'S 1 3 29 46 25.00%
DOGS OF WAR 1 3 19 47 25.00%
ADRIATIC 0 4 29 48 0.00%

[GOLDEN STATE 0 4 23 48 0.00%

32 32 551 551

PLEASE NOTE: PLAYOFF STANDINGS WILL BE BASED ON WINNING %

THE TOP 4 TEAMS FROM EACH NIGHT WILL COMPETE IN THE
PLAYOFFS ON THURSDAY,JUNE 11th, 2026 AT 6PM

WEDNESDAY NIGHT STANDINGS AS OF
2/26/2026



